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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Chesterfield Type "A" Water Licence 3AM-CHE2333
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Dec 20, 2023 at 8:31 AM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: Distro Kivalliq <distro-kivalliq@nwb-oen.ca>, CAO Chesterfield Inlet <sao@chesterfield-inlet.ca>, "Clouter, Kayla" <KClouter@gov.nu.ca>, "Lusty, Megan"
<mlusty@gov.nu.ca>, "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>, janice.traynor2@canada.ca, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Smith,Mariah(AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>,
"Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar,Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-
cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please find attached water licence 3AM-CHE2333 for your review.

Regards,

Richard
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